Konigsschiel3en Dessau-Rollauer Stadtschiitzenbund

Herren
PI.
Kdnig

Name
Becker, Uwe
Lorenz, Stephan
Schneider, Walter
Braune, Dieter
Braune, Harald
Gentner, René
Machatzke, Gottfried
Seltmann, Rolf
Hartel, Matthias
Trau, Dietmar
Zimmermann, Rolf-Dieter
Schwabe, Helmut
Madller, Frank
Sauer, Gerd
Klein, Gerhard
Gel3ler, Stephan
Tuchel, Bernd
Wagschal, Lothar
Kalbitz, Wilfried
Schulz, Wolfgang
Schumann, Rolf-Dieter
Paufler, Heiko
Lucas, Holger
Penzlin, Karl-Heinz
Rodewald, Gerhard
Amthor, Ralf
Gelner, Dieter
Schulze, Ronald
Hiltrop, Klaus
Schulze, H.-Dieter
Lehmann, Hans-Ginter
Berner, Erhardt

Verein

PSV 90 Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau
SV Worlitz

PSV 90 Dessau
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SV Worlitz

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SV Worlitz

SGi Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
PSV 90 Dessau
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
PSV 90 Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
SGi Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
PSV 90 Dessau
SGi Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
SGi Dessau

mm
1,0
8,5

10,0
12,0
13,0
13,5
14,0
14,0
17,5
21,5
24,0
25,0
26,0
28,5
30,0
30,5
31,5
33,0
37,0
37,0
44,0
46,0
49,0
53,0
67,0
69,0
88,5
90,0
94,0
100,5
101,0
999,0



Damen

Kdnigin
2

©O© 00 N O O DN

Name

Koch, Anja
Dehne, Liane
Klingner, Sigrid
Heim, Nicole
Relitz, Heidrun
Lehmann, Gabriela
Schernes, Christa
Hiltrop, Rosemarie
Janke, Yvonne
Heim, Sylvia

Verein

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
PSV 90 Dessau
SV Worlitz
Vockeroder SGs
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau

mm
16,5
17,0
17,0
30,5
36,5
39,0
39,5
47,5
59,0

173,0



